
Sl.No Committee

Anti Ragging Cell

Anti Sexual Harassment Cell

Dr. Priya Shrivastav

7522095750 

Co-Ordinator (Chairman) Members

6

4

5

3

2

1

Dr Sham Lal

7398698201

Dr Priya Shrivastav 

7607294493

Dr. Manoj Kumar

Gupta 9793105945

Dr Gudiya7957285079

Dr. Savita Mishra 

9415095823

Dr. Sham Lal

Dr. Manoj Kumar Gupta 

9793105945

Student Counsel

Student Welfare and Student 
Aid Fund

Dr. Savita Mishra 
9415095823

Dr. Gudiya 7957285079
Dr Manoj Kumar Gupta 
7398698201

9793105945

7398698201

Dr. Soni Mishra
6388635254 

Dr. Shri Lal Bahadur
Yadav7398698201

Dr. Manoj Kumar Gupta 

MinorityCell

SC/ST/OBC Cell

Dr Sham Lal 7398698201
Dr. Shri Lal Bahadur 
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